ElfaPlus
B.14
Pe
op
le
 p
ro
te

B.15
Com
pact eRCBO
's
A
B
C
D
E
F
X
Series DMCE60 - Type AC  - Domestic applications
B C
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
Unswitched neutral 6 DMCE60B06/030 694014 DMCE60C06/030 694000 1
1P+N 10 DMCE60B10/030 694015 DMCE60C10/030 694001 1
16 DMCE60B16/030 694016 DMCE60C16/030 694002 1
20 DMCE60B20/030 694017 DMCE60C20/030 694003 1
25 DMCE60B25/030 694018 DMCE60C25/030 694004 1
32 DMCE60B32/030 694019 DMCE60C32/030 694005 1
Series DMCEA60 - Type A  - Domestic applications
B C
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
Unswitched neutral 6 DMCEA60B06/030 694021 DMCEA60C06/030 694007 1
1P+N 10 DMCEA60B10/030 694022 DMCEA60C10/030 694008 1
16 DMCEA60B16/030 694023 DMCEA60C16/030 694009 1
20 DMCEA60B20/030 694024 DMCEA60C20/030 694010 1
25 DMCEA60B25/030 694025 DMCEA60C25/030 694011 1
32 DMCEA60B32/030 694026 DMCEA60C32/030 694012 1
Series DICE61 - Type AC  - Industrial applications
B C
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
Unswitched neutral 6 DICE61B06/030 694209 DICE61C06/030 694197 1
1P+N 10 DICE61B10/030 694210 DICE61C10/030 694198 1
16 DICE61B16/030 694211 DICE61C16/030 694199 1
20 DICE61B20/030 694212 DICE61C20/030 694200 1
25 DICE61B25/030 694213 DICE61C25/030 694201 1
32 DICE61B32/030 694214 DICE61C32/030 694202 1
Series DICEA61 - Type A  - Industrial applications
B C
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
Unswitched neutral 6 DICEA61B06/030 694215 DICEA61C06/030 694203 1
1P+N 10 DICEA61B10/030 694216 DICEA61C10/030 694204 1
16 DICEA61B16/030 694217 DICEA61C16/030 694205 1
20 DICEA61B20/030 694218 DICEA61C20/030 694206 1
25 DICEA61B25/030 694219 DICEA61C25/030 694207 1
32 DICEA61B32/030 694220 DICEA61C32/030 694208 1
B.15
New
N
IN